VRDN
LED Area, Site and Roadway Luminaire
Superior, Affordable Performance in
LED Area, Site and Roadway Lighting
With industry-leading, patented optics in a scalable
package, the VRDN LED area, site and roadway luminaire
delivers state-of-the-art optical control, low maintenance
costs and rugged construction in a modern style. The VRDN

components.
EATON     VRDN LED Area, Site and Roadway Luminaire5
Ordering Information
Additional Information
Compliances Technical Data (Electronic Driver) EPA (Effective Projected Area - Square Feet) Shipping Data (Approximate Net Weight)
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
IP66-Rated Optics
3G Vibration Rated
ISO 9001
DesignLights Consortium® Qualified 1
+40°C (104°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
-40°C (-40°F) Ambient Temperature Rating
>0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277V 50/60Hz
347V 60Hz, 480V 60Hz 2
0.5 20 lbs. (9.1 kgs.)
NOTES: 1 DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details. 2 480V is compatible for use with 480V Wye systems only.
Dimensions
30-1/2" [774mm]9-5/8" [244mm]
4-7/8"
[124mm]
Sample Number: VRDN-A02-E-UNV-T3-PER-AP
Product Family 1 Light Engine 2 Driver 3 Voltage Distribution
VRDN A01=�1 LED, Full Output
A018=1 LED, Approximately 80% Output
A016=1 LED, Approximately 60% Output
A02=�2 LEDs, Full Output
A028=�2 LEDs, Approximately 80% Output
E=Non-Dimming
D=Dimming (0-10V)
UNV=�Universal (120-277V)
347=�347V
480=�480V 4
T2=�Type II
T3=Type III
T5=Type V
Options (Add as Suffix) Color Accessories (Order Separately)
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 5
7060=70 CRI / 5700K CCT 5
PER=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 6
PER7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 6, 7
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
IP66=IP66 Rated Housing
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature
MS/DIM-L08=�Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 7, 8, 9
MS/DIM-L20=�Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 9' - 20' Mounting Height 7, 8, 9
MS/DIM-L40=�Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 21' - 40' Mounting Height 7, 8, 9
DIMRF-LN=Factory Installed LumaWatt RF Dimming Control System (Mounting Height 16' and Up) 10, 11
DIMRF-LW=Factory Installed LumaWatt RF Dimming Control System (Mounting Height below 16') 10, 11
K=Level Indicator
4B=Four-bolt, Two-clamp Mounting
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 12
AP=Grey (Standard)
BZ=Bronze